

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21089/2006

COMMISSIONER, BANGALORE DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.R. LAKSHMINARAYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6597 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,ADv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 4 submits that  
he has already cured the defects in the Power of Attorney on 18.7.2008.

Registry to verify the same.

Request for dasti in respect of unserved respondents is  
allowed.

List again on 29.8.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

hj

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21089/2006

COMMISSIONER, BANGALORE DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.R. LAKSHMINARAYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6597 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,ADv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 4 submits that  
he has already cured the defects in the Power of Attorney on 18.7.2008.

Registry to verify the same.

Request for dasti in respect of unserved respondents is  
allowed.

List again on 29.8.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

hj