

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 2 1 0 8 9 / 2 0 0 6

COMMISSIONER, BANGALORE DE V. AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)  
VER SUS  
N.R. LAKSHMINARAYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SL P(C) NO. 65 9 7 of 2 0 0 7  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RNo counter affidavit is filed by respondent Nos. 1 to 4 in SL P(C)  
No. 2 1 0 8 9 / 2 0 0 6 .Petitioner is granted two weeks' time to file affidavit of dasti  
service in respect of respondent Nos. 5 to 9 in SL P(C) No. 2 1 0 8 9 / 2 0 0 6  
and sole respondent in SL P (C) No. 6 5 9 7 / 2 0 0 7 .The learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 4 submitted that  
in CC No. 6 5 8 5 / 2 0 0 5 there is an order for tagging vide order dated  
6.8. 2 0 0 7 .

Registry to verify the same.

List again on 5.1. 2 0 0 9 .  
(M.P. BHADRAN )  
Registr ar

hj

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 2 1 0 8 9 / 2 0 0 6

COMMISSIONER, BANGALORE DE V. AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)  
VER SUS  
N.R. LAKSHMINARAYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WI T H SL P(C) NO. 65 9 7 of 2 0 0 7  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Ku m a r,Adv.  
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivats a, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivats a,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Ku m a r,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent Nos. 1 to 4 in SL P(C)

No. 2 1 0 8 9 / 2 0 0 6 .

Petitioner is granted two weeks' time to file affidavit of dasti  
service in respect of respondent Nos. 5 to 9 in SL P(C) No. 2 1 0 8 9 / 2 0 0 6  
and sole respondent in SL P (C) No. 6 5 9 7 / 2 0 0 7 .

The learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 4 submitted that  
in CC No.6 5 8 5 / 2 0 0 5      there is an order for tagging vide order dated  
6.8. 2 0 0 7 .

Registry to verify the same.

List again on 5.1. 2 0 0 9 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N )  
Registr a r

hj