

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 1 0 8 9 / 2 0 0 6

COMMI S S I O N E R , B A N G A L O R E D E V.AUT H O R I T Y Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

N.R. LA K S H M I N A R A Y A N A & O R S. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WI T H S L P(C) NO. 65 9 7 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Vijay Ku m a r,Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivats a, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivats a,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Ku m a r, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SL P(C) NO. 21 0 8 9 / 2 0 0 6

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent nos. 1 to 4.

File counter affidavit, if any, by respondent No.5 within four weeks.

Respondent no.6 is no more.

Take steps within four weeks, as last chance.

SL P(C) NO. 65 9 7 / 2 0 0 7
Petitioner has filed application for substituted service by mentioning the names of two Kann ad a dailies.

Item No.2 2

Petitioner to mention one English newspaper.

List again on 2.2. 2 0 0 9 .

The learned counsel for the petitioner to verify whether

there is any order for tagging CC No.6 5 8 5 / 2 0 0 7 with these matters.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

hj