

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21089/2006

COMMISSIONER, BANGALORE DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.R. LAKSHMINARAYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for intervention)(With office report )

Date: 26/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.S.Kulkarni,Adv.  
Mr.A.Lakshmi Narayana,Adv.  
Mr.A.Senthil,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv  
M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No.3 be taken up along with the main matter.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A

(P.S.N.MURTHY)  
COURT MASTER