

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15128/2007

N.R.LAKSHMINARAYANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.BANGALORE DEVT.AUTH.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 09/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Outcome of dasti to be filed on record on or before

17.8.2010.

Dasti notice if not given, it must be given at the  
earliest.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

hj