

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21089/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2006 in RFA No.431/2004 of the  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

COMMISSIONER, BANGALORE DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.R. LAKSHMINARAYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,permission to file additional  
documents,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and  
office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15128 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T.  
and permission to file adtl.documents and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6597 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(all for final disposal)

Date: 18/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.K.Kulkarni, Av.

Mr.M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

Mr.T.N.Kesava Murthy, Adv.

Mr.K.M.Chandra Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Ankur Talwar, Adv.

Ms.Aswathi Balraj, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr.G.K.Srivastava, Adv.

Mr.Sarwa Mitter, Adv.

Mrs.Santosh Gupta, Adv.

For M/S Mitter &amp; Mitter Co. ,Advs

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the first week of January, 2014 for final  
disposal, at the request of learned counsel for respondents.

Court Master

Asstt.Registrar